20
4
8
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 204
204
C
on
ne

250+100+50+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Overall length=120 Overall dia.=14
Copper Tip
CA046
582-682328-0090White
582-670328-0080Grey
582-669328-0070Violet
582-657328-0060Blue
582-645328-0050Green
582-633328-0040Yellow
582-621328-0030Orange
582-610328-0020Red
582-608328-0010Brown
582-591328-0000Black
10+5+1+Colour Coding Rings
Price Per Pack25 Per Pack
3 Pole Plugs and Sockets – Standard
(Switched)